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Nome
MALUCO BELEZA
BRABO
MATO GROSSO
SHEIK
VERDIM
FUMAGA
PUNHO DE FERRO
OSMAR FRANCA
BROOKLYN
SELVAGEM
CHAPOLIN
ASA NORTE
FENIX
WOLVERINE

PIRATA

Anilha
000963
aopjf
0987
aopjf
000006
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
22478
003040

aopjf

Dono
AGROGE
BOMBEIRO
NARDELLI
WELLINGTON
JOEL DIAS
BOMBEIRO
AGROGE
NARDELLI
VITOR TOMAZ
SILVAN
JONATHAN DIAS
Zé
AGROGE
DAVIDSON
JOEL DIAS

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA

10/15 min
0/70044
0/65084
0/51832
0/51395
0/50162
0/42805
0/40794
0/40285
0/40032
0/35299
0/35296
0/31619
0/30190
0/25860
0/25473
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AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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